
Pos 

55-62 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Recreanten 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 

Nr. 

19 
52 
55 
56 
27 

108 
111 
51 
53 

10 
2 

22 
15 
11 
5 
8 

13 
25 
17 
24 
6 

18 
31 
1 

14 
9 

19 
3 

12 
21 
20 
16 
30 
23 
4 

29 
28 

27 

Naam 

Gunther Van den Abbeele 
Rob Ammerdorffer 
(M) Stefaan Heiman 
Kees Raats 
Glenn Van Hautekerke 
Dirk (63+ / 8) Van Hove 
Jan (63+ / 11) Cortoos 
Norbert Peelman 
Dominique Rosseel 

Robbe De Jonghe 
Jarrid Janssens 
Daan De Smet 
Senne Meersmans 
Mike Rooms 
(M) Kevin De Moor 
Bart Van Overloop 
(M) Kurt De Gronckel 
(M- Bern Rotthier 
Bjorn Vereecken 
Michiel Van Oost 
Wouter Vandenbruwaene 
Jens Meersmans 
Kris Van Quaethem 
Lowie Pijl 
(M) Tim De Vliegher 
Tom de Meester 
(M) David De Feyter 
Gianni Van der Sypt 
Wim Vanderveken 
Lander Meul 
Kris Vermeulen 
Anas Amraoui 
Raouil Lecluijze 
Tobias De Koning 
(M) Patrick De Roos 
Wouter Buijsse 
Emiel Verdoodt 

Lowie Laureys 

Categorie 

55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 
55-62 

Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 

Recreanten 

Ronden 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 

Verschil 

0.072 
0.867 
1.124 
1.216 
1.292 
2.397 
2.601 

17.122 
17.531 
17.970 
18.994 
20.784 
20.943 
21.294 
21.418 
21.573 
21.684 
21.714 
21.879 
21.884 
21.885 
21.952 
21.977 
22.047 
22.124 
22.144 
22.393 
22.400 
22.602 
22.838 
22.945 
23.324 
24.110 
36.299 

Tot. Tijd 

1:15:37.717 
1:15:37.789 
1:15:38.584 
1:15:38.841 
1:15:38.933 
1:15:39.009 
1:15:40.114 
1:15:40.318 

1:15:17.221 
1:15:34.343 
1:15:34.752 
1:15:35.191 
1:15:36.215 
1:15:38.005 
1:15:38.164 
1:15:38.515 
1:15:38.639 
1:15:38.794 
1:15:38.905 
1:15:38.935 
1:15:39.100 
1:15:39.105 
1:15:39.106 
1:15:39.173 
1:15:39.198 
1:15:39.268 
1:15:39.345 
1:15:39.365 
1:15:39.614 
1:15:39.621 
1:15:39.823 
1:15:40.059 
1:15:40.166 
1:15:40.545 
1:15:41.331 
1:15:53.520 

1:02:32.748 

Beste Td 

7:17.201 
7:16.492 
7:17.616 
7:18.353 
7:14.491 
7:14.207 
7:17.612 
7:17.486 

7:10.826 
7:11.008 
7:14.080 
7:11.917 
7:15.356 
7:16.587 
7:14.565 
7:17.493 
7:17.615 
7:17.731 
7:15.916 
7:16.962 
7:13.638 
7:17.006 
7:17.985 
7:17.831 
7:17.606 
7:17.487 
7:17.290 
7:16.711 
7:18.284 
7:17.495 
7:18.462 
7:17.694 
7:17.277 
7:17.548 
7:13.652 
7:18.229 

7:18.593 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 13/09/2025 15:15:34 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

MOERBEKE-WAAS 
WAOD 

Recreanten / 55-62 

Wedstrijd 

MOERBEKE-WAAS 5,100 km 

13/09/2025 14:00 



Pos 

40-47 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

48-54 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Toeristen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Nr. 

23 
1 
5 

21 
31 

10 
33 
9 

30 

9 
14 
8 

29 
12 
13 
3 

23 
7 

22 
17 
19 
2 

74 
18 
11 

10 
16 
4 

Naam 

Timmy De Boes 
Jelle De Leeuw 
Gunter Van Gaeveren 
Stefan Boon 
Thijs Van Den Bossche 

Dirk D'Haemers 
Steven Van Rijckeghem 
Steve Danckers 
Gunter Sterck 

Matthias De Rouck 
Bryan Cap 
Alexandre Vande Water 
Bram Maes 
Jordy Baus 
Chedley Mertens 
Thibe Jacobs 
Sam Strybos 
Timon D'Haemers 
Maarten Meersschaert 
Sander De Grave 
Michaël Verpaele 
Jelle Vanslembrouck 
Jens Vermassen 
Nick Van den Broeck 
Angelo Mendoza 

Yoni De Bock 
Jelle De Bock 
Kris Van Quathem 

Categorie 

40-47 
40-47 
40-47 
40-47 
40-47 

48-54 
48-54 
48-54 
48-54 

Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 

Toeristen 
Toeristen 
Toeristen 

Ronden 

12 
12 
12 
12 
7 

12 
12 
12 
12 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
8 

5 
4 

Verschil 

0.170 
30.234 
36.953 

5 Ronden 

2.773 
3.675 
5.363 

0.636 
1.261 
1.513 
1.872 
2.065 
2.157 
2.158 
2.289 
2.507 
2.654 
5.724 
6.794 

11.139 
11.868 

4 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 

1:26:20.753 
1:26:20.923 
1:26:50.987 
1:26:57.706 

51:55.496 

1:26:48.435 
1:26:51.208 
1:26:52.110 
1:26:53.798 

1:26:47.739 
1:26:48.375 
1:26:49.000 
1:26:49.252 
1:26:49.611 
1:26:49.804 
1:26:49.896 
1:26:49.897 
1:26:50.028 
1:26:50.246 
1:26:50.393 
1:26:53.463 
1:26:54.533 
1:26:58.878 
1:26:59.607 

58:03.694 

36:58.859 
29:58.870 

Beste Td 

6:42.515 
6:43.543 
6:48.037 
6:48.822 
6:56.318 

6:52.805 
6:52.794 
6:56.581 
6:54.898 

6:52.330 
6:49.415 

6:54.829 
6:52.044 
6:51.720 
6:51.874 
6:48.184 
6:51.336 
6:47.022 
6:50.671 
6:54.363 
6:52.175 
6:52.126 
6:50.878 
6:48.505 

7:06.459 
7:18.828 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 13/09/2025 17:14:57 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

MOERBEKE-WAAS 
WAOD 

NV / 40-47 / 48-54 

Wedstrijd 

MOERBEKE-WAAS 5,100 km 

13/09/2025 15:30 


